313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

AEH-ALH80 Series
2 of 2
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output  Voltage Efficiency2 Model Number
48 V 1.2 V @ 80 A 83% AEH80K48(N)-(3)
48 V 1.5 V @ 80 A 85% AEH80M48(N)-(3)
48 V 1.8 V @ 80 A 87% AEH80Y48(N)-(3)
48 V 1.8 V @ 80 A 87% AEH80Y48N-63T
48 V 1.2 V @ 80 A 83% ALH80K48(N)-(3)
48 V 1.5 V @ 80 A 85% ALH80M48(N)-(3)
48 V 1.8 V @ 80 A 87% ALH80Y48(N)-(3)
Notes: